D
Band Filters for 200GHz
Add/Drop Multiplexing
Features
• 4-skip-0, 4-skip-1, & 4-skip-2
filters available
• Deep reflection isolation for
minimized coherent crosstalk

Bookham sales representative.
B200_060320
Ordering Information
Band Filter numbering convention
C   B   W   S   L   U   3   2   1   5   5   3   3   2   9   0   6   5  3
PACKAGE TYPE
S = STD (5.5 mm dia)
C = COMPACT (3.2 mm dia)
H = INNER HOUSING ONLY
R = RUGGED (See Spec)
Z = CUSTOM (See Spec)
G = ALL GLASS
FIBER TYPE
CONNECTOR TYPE
LU = LC/UPC
FU = FC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
MU = MU
…..
NA = NONE
CC = COMBO (See Spec)
1 = 900 um Loose Tube
2 = 2 mm Jacketed
3 = 250 um Bare Fiber
4 = 900 um Tight Buffer
9 = See S
FIBER LENGTH
1 = 1 Meter Min.
2 = 2 Meter Min.
3 = 3 Meter Min.
4 = 1.5 Meter Min.
5 = 2.5 Meter Min.
6 = 1-1.5 Meter
7 = 0.9-1.0 Meter
8 = Multiple
9 = See Specification
pecification
CENTER WAVELENGTH (nm) SPEC#
(4 digit)
1553329 = 1553.329
               or
FREQUENCY (THz)
F193000 = 193.000